Faculty Assembly

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO DENVER

CU Denver Faculty Assembly Meeting
Hybrid

February 4, 2025  12:30 PM to 2:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Chair’s Update (Sasha Breger Bush)

Secretary’s Update (Jamie Hodgkins)- Notice of FA Chair Election

Provost’s Update (Interim Provost Pamela Jansma)

Open Discussion on the following Resolutions (Sasha Breger Bush)
e Academic Freedom and Nondiscrimination
e Administrative Review
e Article V Rights of the Faculty

Introduction to Chancellor Kenneth Christensen

End Session



