

CU Denver Faculty Assembly Meeting Hybrid

February 4, 2025 12:30 PM to 2:30 PM

12:30 PM	Chair's Update (Sasha Breger Bush)
12:40 PM	Secretary's Update (Jamie Hodgkins)- Notice of FA Chair Election
12:45 PM	Provost's Update (Interim Provost Pamela Jansma)
1:00 PM	 Open Discussion on the following Resolutions (Sasha Breger Bush) Academic Freedom and Nondiscrimination Administrative Review Article V Rights of the Faculty
1:30 PM	Introduction to Chancellor Kenneth Christensen
2·30 PM	Fnd Session